1
Surgical technique
sharx® PLIF | OLIF device
posterior lumbar interbody fusion
2
Table of contents
All rights regarding graphic design, displayed technologies, and text are subject to all
laws for the protection of copyright and remain with ti²b International GmbH.

•  Any other condition which would preclude the potential benefit of
 spinal implant surgery, such as the presence of tumors or congenital
 abnormalities, fracture local to the operating site, elevation of
 segmentation rate unexplained by other diseases, elevation of white
 blood count (WBC), or a marked left shift in the WBC differential count.
•  Prior fusion at the level(s) to be treated.
6
Implant sizing
Length: 25**/28/32 m
m
Height: 6/8/10/12/14 mm
2°/12°
*
* 2° angle at 6 mm height ** 0° angle at 25 mm length
Size 6 mm 8 mm 10 mm 12 mm 14 mm
length 25 mm BM-STI2506 BM-STI2508 BM-STI2510 BM-STI2512 BM-STI2514
length 28 mm BM-STI2806 BM-STI2808 BM-STI2810 BM-STI2812 BM-STI2814
length 32 mm BM-STI3206 BM-STI3208 BM-STI3210 BM-STI3212 BM-STI3214
/28/32 m
m
Length: 25
7
Instruments
features and overview
• Trials are designed with bullet-tip shape for self-guiding and easy
insertion/extraction
• Anatomical-shaped trials are designed to fit to the patient anatomy and
to allow more accurate sizing
# Ref. Description Page
1 AE-JC223R Tray 536x253x70mm 7
2 BM-1202710004A Inner part with M5 thread Implant holder sharx/dolfyn 15-16
3 BM-1202710004B Outer part Implant holder sharx/dolfyn 15-16
4 BM-1202710130 sharx/dolfyn sizer 28/32 13
5 BM-1202710306 sharx Trial 6mm 12
6 BM-1202710308 sharx Trial 8mm 12
7 BM-1202710310 sharx Trial 10mm 12
8 BM-1202710312 sharx Trial12mm 12
9 BM-1202710314 sharx Trial 14mm 12
10 BM-1202710406 Paddle Shaver 6mm 11
11 BM-1202710408 Paddle Shaver 8mm 11
12 BM-1202710410 Paddle Shaver 10mm 11
13 BM-1202710412 Paddle Shaver 12mm 11
14 BM-1202710414 Paddle Shaver 14mm 11
15 WS15.975-RAL2004 Silicon handle with 1/4“ coupling, orange 11,12
16 WS16.075-RAL2004 T-Handle with 1/4“ coupling, orange 11,12
17 WS15.980 Slap hammer 12